100er Friihling 2024
RANGLISTE Einzel Bahnen 3-6

27.03.2024 - 05.04.2024 Kegelsporthalle Luzern
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
le6.

Kategorie LC

Lombardi Franco

Rohrer Jacqueline

Bienz Andre
Gassmann Dionys
Pauli Roland
von Rotz Hans
Herzog Erich
Miller Hansjorg

Ohne Auszeichnung

Prelaj Nike
Klay Adalbert
Imhof Bruno
Reber Edi
Banz Niklaus
Eggimann Reto
Buob Sonja

Sarvari Bernadette

16 Teilnehmer

Anliker, IS

KK Migros, IS
Schindler 1, IS
KK Kréanzler, IS
Steeltec 2, IS
KK Kréanzler, IS
Eisenbahner 1,
KK Migros, IS

KK Komax, IS
Steeltec 2, IS
KK Migros, IS
KK Kranzler, IS
Anliker, IS

KK Komax, IS
Ruag, IS

KK Kranzler, IS

Holz

726
716
711
698
695
691
680
680

660
657
645
641
640
606
603
560
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28
23
19
17
26
20
23
12
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8er

19
27
27
26
16
18
12
22



